
Registration

Transition

Cafe

Exit to run
here

Exit to cycle
here

Team
Handover

Area

mount

dism
ount

 
2-10 

12-20 
22-30 

32-40 
42-50 

52-60 
62-70

 
1-9 

11-19 
21-29 

31-39 
41-49 

51-59 
61-69 

 
 

72-80 
82-90 

92-100 
102-110 

112-120 
122-130 

132-140

 
71-79 

81-89 
91-99 

101-109 
111-119 

121-129 
131-139

 

 
142-150 

152-160 
162-170 

172-180 
182-190 

192-200 
202-210 

212-220

 
141-149 

151-159 
161-169 

171-179 
181-189 

191-199 
201-209 

211-219


